
Information

Description:EMC/1040023108/Cartridge
Bid invitation number:6300028174

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 10.07.2019 16:00:00
Opening date: 10.07.2019 16:00:00
Created On: 24.06.2019 03:41:17

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case of MSME it is 30/45 days after
receipt & acceptance of material.
2. Delivery Term : For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 60days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format available in collaboration folder.
5. Delivery shall be within 15 days from the date of order.
Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 RD366GTC0097 HP 711 80ml Black Ink
Cartridge 2 Pack

 00:00:00 2  NO

Item long text:
HP 711 80ml Black Ink Cartridge 2 Pack for T120 PLOTTER
(P2V31A) Make : HP

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:EMC/1040023108/Cartridge
Bid invitation number:6300028174

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

2 RD366GTC0098 HP 711 29ml CMY Ink
Cartridge 3 Pack

 00:00:00 3  NO

Item long text:
HP 711 29ml CMY Ink Cartridge 3 Pack for T120 PLOTTER
(P2V32A) Make : HP ONLY

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %


